S
K
A
D
D
L
Wwww.motorpowergroup.com
  LINEAR MOTOR (English Version) LINEAR MOTOR (English Version)

 MOTORI LINEARI IRON CORE
SKA  SERIES
HOW TO ORDER AN IRON CORE LINEAR MOTOR SKA SERIES
SKA M 55 HS 275 17 01 00 001 01 00 00
SERIES
 TYPE
SIZE
RATED
FORCE
WINDING
CODE
STROKE
LENGTH
MAGNETS
LENGTH
TRANSDUCER TYPE
OUTPUT
CONNECTION MODELS LIST
SKA
M =
Mounted
PP =
Power
Parts
 30*
55
75
100
125
150
HS
HM
 150*
275
550
660
990
1200
1600
2000
2400
See
Data
Sheet
See
Data
Sheet
00 =
Mounted
version
02= 480mm
007=TTL magnetic
 encoder  10µm
008= TTL encoder
        5µm/P100µm
009= TTL encoder
     2,5µm/P100µm
010= TTL encoder
       1µm/P100µm
01= Double
connector
02= Double
cablegland
03= Cable
00 00 =
STD
*Only available in version PP (power parts)
Motor Power Company s.r.l all rights reserved / The data can be modify  without notice
 Datasheet n°: 6B3100000401
Motor Power Company s.r.l. - Reggio Emilia - Italy  Ph. +39 0522 682710 – Fax +39 0522 683552                                                                http://www.motorpowerco.it
IRON CORE LINEAR MOTORS
 SKA                                 TRANSDUCERS
E TYPE: TTL ENCODER